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Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 6 Jose Oquendo 3

2 4 Bert Harrop 7

3 5 Ashley Ntansah 8

4 1 Michael Atkins 12

5 124 Gerald Greene 15

6 2 John Campetella 18

7 3 Dr Ken Davis 21
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 7 Lukmon Ajibulu 3

2 5 Ashley Ntansah 6

3 9 Jason Fowlks 9

4 8 Vito Cappello 12

5 10 Anthony Lukosius 15
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 11 Kyle Albeser 3
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Teenage
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 12 Janniel Sosa 3



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 16 Anthony Julia 3

2 11 Kyle Albeser 6

3 13 Mark Awad 9

4 14 Jonathan Canastuj 13

5 8 Vito Cappello 16

6 2 John Campetella 17

NS 15 Alex Ekwueme NS
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 12 Janniel Sosa 3
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 6 Jose Oquendo 4

2 17 Keith Wildin 5

3 13 Mark Awad 9

4 14 Jonathan Canastuj 12
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 24 Paulo Mota 3

2 25 Terance Roland 6

3 19 Markens Joseph 9

4 21 Benjamin Kemeny 12

5 23 Edward Lumelsky 15

6 22 Aman Kumar 18

7 26 Jeffrey Tendler 21

8 2 John Campetella 25

9 18 Joseph Freer 26

NS 15 Alex Ekwueme NS

NS 20 Jesse Kellaway NS



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 7 * Lukmon Ajibulu * 3

2 27 Tyler Cohen 6

3 29 Dan Recca 9

4 16 Anthony Julia 12

5 8 Vito Cappello 15
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Super Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 28 Taylor Foster 3

2 10 Anthony Lukosius 6
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 31 Sal Melluzzo 3

NS 2 John Campetella NS
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 33 Joe Mauceri 3

2 32 Michael Deluca 6

3 34 Owen Thompson 9
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 35 Bear Leblanca 3

2 33 Joe Mauceri 6



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 40 Zack Scheele 3

2 36 Gavin Bilbruck 6

3 38 Krishna Mansukhani 9

NS 37 Coleman Chrzan NS

NS 39 Alex Martin NS
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Teenage
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 41 Dylan Sakele 3
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 45 * Ivo Toledo * 3

2 43 Daniel Molina 7

3 42 Judens Goimbert 8

4 36 Gavin Bilbruck 13

5 38 Krishna Mansukhani 14

6 32 Michael Deluca 18

7 44 Steven Reeve 21
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 40 Zack Scheele 3

2 33 Joe Mauceri 6

3 46 Tarleton Capelli 9

4 47 Vybhav Kaushik 12



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 35 Bear Leblanca 3

2 45 Ivo Toledo 6

3 48 Logan Lecompte 9

4 43 Daniel Molina 13

5 42 Judens Goimbert 14

6 38 Krishna Mansukhani 18

7 125 Jonathan Morales 21

8 32 Michael Deluca 24

9 31 Sal Melluzzo 27

10 44 Steven Reeve 29

NS 37 Coleman Chrzan NS

NS 39 Alex Martin NS

NS 49 Pham Nguyen NS
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 24 * Paulo Mota * 3

2 50 Joseph Lacerra 6

3 40 Zack Scheele 9

4 51 Anthony Washington 12

NS 20 Jesse Kellaway NS
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 52 Ulises Mclean 3

2 2 John Campetella 6

3 30 Ed Crane 9
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 53 Pj Roman 3



 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 55 Thomas Maximo 3

2 54 Turker Ates 6

3 53 Pj Roman 9

4 18 Joseph Freer 12
 
 

Men's Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 36 Gavin Bilbruck 4

2 37 Coleman Chrzan 5

3 57 Yao Meng 9

4 59 Cameron Rosenast 13

5 58 Gerod Nicolas 14

6 56 Glenn Lauder 18
 
 

Men's Physique - Teenage
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 60 Darien Waite 3
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 61 * Atakan Akyol * 3

2 36 Gavin Bilbruck 6

3 62 Matthew Cholaj 9

4 2 John Campetella 12
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 54 Turker Ates 3

2 63 Marc Arimenta 6

3 58 Gerod Nicolas 10

4 46 Tarleton Capelli 11

5 64 Dawid Cieslik 15

6 47 Vybhav Kaushik 18



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 45 * Ivo Toledo * 3

2 61 Atakan Akyol 6

3 52 Ulises Mclean 9

4 18 Joseph Freer 12

5 125 Jonathan Morales 15

6 65 Gan Luo 18
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 68 Jesse Bambo 4

2 67 Mouayed Abudwe 5

3 69 Trent Billiard 9

4 55 Thomas Maximo 12

5 53 Pj Roman 15

6 66 Michael Abbatiello 18

7 56 Glenn Lauder 21
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 74 Edwin Way 4

2 70 Anthony Brescio 5

3 71 Patrick Jackson 9

4 54 Turker Ates 12

5 72 Adrian Martinez 15

6 59 Cameron Rosenast 18

7 64 Dawid Cieslik 21

8 73 Joseph Orlando 24
 
 

Women's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 75 Ellen Bello 3



 
 

Women's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 76 Lori Mayer 3

2 77 Gigi White 6
 
 

Women's Physique - Open
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 76 Lori Mayer 3

2 78 Brittany Diamond 6

3 77 Gigi White 9
 
 

Women's Fitness - Open
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 79 Corey Brueckner 3
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 80 Lori Larue 3
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 81 Chantea Goetz 3
 
 

Women's Figure - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 82 Alexis Donner 3

2 83 Gloria Garcia 6
 
 

Women's Figure - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 82 Alexis Donner 3

2 83 Gloria Garcia 6



 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 84 * Raquel Dehabah Sylvester * 3

2 81 Chantea Goetz 6

3 83 Gloria Garcia 9
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 79 Corey Brueckner 3

2 82 Alexis Donner 6
 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 85 Laura Maliqi 3
 
 

Women's Wellness - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 86 Shealyn Coyle 3
 
 

Women's Wellness - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 91 * Kaylene Mcdonald * 3

2 87 Meagan Rodrigues 6

3 88 Allison Sullivan 9
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 90 * Shawna Suter * 3

2 89 Nelly Maier 6

3 85 Laura Maliqi 9
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 91 Kaylene Mcdonald 3

2 88 Allison Sullivan 6



 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 87 Meagan Rodrigues 3
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 92 Dawn Chillemi 3
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 94 Bravita Threatt 3

2 93 Mariela Sanchez 6

3 92 Dawn Chillemi 9
 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 95 Annie Diaz 3

2 97 Jessica Mojica 6

3 94 Bravita Threatt 9

4 123 Katalin Youssef 12

5 96 Susan Maisack 15

6 92 Dawn Chillemi 18
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 95 * Annie Diaz * 3

2 98 Alexis Francis 8

3 99 Cassondra Steiner 9

4 123 Katalin Youssef 11

5 93 Mariela Sanchez 15

6 92 Dawn Chillemi 18
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 97 Jessica Mojica 3



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 100 * Gina Dangelo * 4

2 95 Annie Diaz 5

3 98 Alexis Francis 9

4 99 Cassondra Steiner 12

5 93 Mariela Sanchez 16

6 96 Susan Maisack 17

7 92 Dawn Chillemi 21
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 91 Kaylene Mcdonald 3
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 97 Jessica Mojica 3

2 101 Ksenia Barone 6
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